
     PLEASE NOTE:                                                                                                                                                                  
All prices include 10% GST
Prices subject to change without notice
Special Mixes made up on request                                                                  
Some products can be put into a “bulka-bag” 
 (Max 1.5m3 per bag): Charges Apply
Delivery Fees start at $55 including GST
Minimum invoice total for delivery                                                                                                                                           

      (Incl. delivery charge): $100.00                                                                                                                                                                                  
               

PHONE 6263 4688 PRIOR TO COLLECTION 
TO ENSURE CORRECT MIX IS READY

Proudly manufacturing products
complying

  to the following standards:   
 AS3743 (Lic. No. 1114) Potting mixes

AS4419 (Lic. No. 1704) Soil for landscape 
& garden use

AS4454 (Lic. No. 1707) Composts, 
soil conditioners & mulches

HEALTH WARNING
• THIS PRODUCT CONTAINS MICRO-ORGANISMS

• AVOID BREATHING DUST OR MISTS 
• WEAR PARTICULATE MASK IF DUSTY

• WEAR GLOVES AND KEEP PRODUCT MOIST WHEN HANDLING
• WASH HANDS IMMEDIATELY AFTER USE 

(This warning is of a general nature for ALL composted and landscape
products)

Ph: 6263 4688   Email: sales@hals.com.au

September 2024 Bulk Price List

www.hals.com.au

45 Crooked Billet Drive
Brighton, Tasmania



Potting Mixes Price/m3

Nursery Grade Potting Mix + CRF
Premium Potting Mix

Native Potting Mix
Regular Grade Potting Mix

SeaGreens Organic Potting Mix (ACO 11926)

$160.00
$120.00
$120.00
$95.00
$150.00

Specialty Mixes Price/m3
Azalea & Camellia Acidic Potting Mix + CRF

BIOCHAR Potting Mix
Blueberry Mix +CRF

Bulb Growing Mix +CRF
Cactus & Bonsai Potting Mix

Native Potting Mix + CRF (Low or Zero Phosphorous)
Orchid Potting Mix + CRF

Propagation Mix (Coco Peat Based)
Seedling Mix + CRF Mini

SeaGreens Seed Raising Mix

$160.00
$235.00
$160.00
$160.00
$120.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00
$175.00
$160.00

Potting Media Price/m3
Expanded Coco Fibre Peat

Composted Urea Potting Bark 0-11mm
Composted Urea Potting Bark 0-5mm OR 5-16mm

Peat Moss 250L Bale - Baltic

$280.00
$65.00
$90.00

$145.00ea
Manures Price /m3

Cow Manure (Composted & Screened)
Chicken Manure (Composted & Screened)

Mixed Animal Manure (Composted & Screened)

$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

Sands Price/m3
Coarse Propagation Sand (White or Gold)

Screened Bedding Sand
Washed Bedding Sand

Washed Sharp Sand (Play Sand)
Fat Sand Yellow
Fat Sand White

$100.00
$65.00
$145.00
$80.00
$80.00
$125.00

Soils Price/m3
Builders Loam

Screened Loam
Garden Soil Mix

Lawn Top Dress (Call to Order)
Native Garden Soil Mix (Call to Order)

$50.00
$72.50
$76.00
$85.00
$95.00

Composts & Soil Conditioners Price /m3
BIOCHAR Compost

BIOCHAR Pure
Gypsum

Dolomite Lime
Garden Lime

Mushroom Compost
SeaGreens Organic Compost (ACO 11926)

HALS Premium Compost (AS 4454)

$205.00
$2125.00
$715.00
$225.00
$195.00
$100.00
$75.00
$75.00

Mulches Price /m3
Water Saver & Feeder Mulch (Composted)

Softfall Pine Bark 0-10mm
Boyer Tan Bark Unscreened

Boyer Tan Bark Screened
Graded Coarse Landscape Bark

Clean Eucalyptus Wood Chip
Shredded Tree Mulch

Enviro Mulch
Aged Cut Eucalyptus Gum Bark (Triple Cut)

Single Cut Eucalyptus Gum Bark (Special Order)
Double Cut Eucalyptus Gum Bark (Special Order)

Coloured Mulch (Black OR Red)

$60.00
$45.00
$30.00
$38.50
$75.00
$37.50
$32.50
$37.50
$70.00
$75.00
$110.00
$250.00

Pebbles & Gravels Price /m3
Limestone GOLD Gravel 0-5mm

Limestone GOLD Pebbles 14mm, 20mm, 40mm
Limestone WHITE 7mm, 20mm

Quartz 15mm, 20mm-25mm
Ice Rock 14mm, 20mm, 40mm

Iron Stone 12mm, 40mm
Stoodley Rock (Pale Pink) 20mm

River Shingle 10mm, 20mm, 32mm, >60mm
Scoria 20mm

Plum Rock Fines Gravel 14mm
Red Driveway Gravel

Salt and Pepper Blend (15mm Quartz + 14mm Blue Metal)
Blue Metal 10mm, 14mm, 20mm

Blue Metal Dust 0-5mm, 7mm Clean, FCR 0-20m
Blue Metal 5mm, 40mm Clean

Road Base 40mm
Concrete Mix

$110.00
$120.00
$165.00
$150.00
$160.00
$160.00
$135.00
$310.00
$320.00
$115.00
$65.00
$140.00
$80.00
$90.00
$95.00
$90.00
$120.00

 (CRF = Controlled Release Fertiliser)

(Made To Order)

Please Call 
24hrs Prior 
to collection

For
Specialty

Mixes


