## **HEALTH WARNING**

• THIS PRODUCT CONTAINS MICRO-ORGANISMS

- AVOID BREATHING DUST OR MISTS
- WEAR PARTICULATE MASK IF DUSTY
- WEAR GLOVES AND KEEP PRODUCT MOIST WHEN HANDLING
  - WASH HANDS IMMEDIATELY AFTER USE

(This warning is of a general nature for ALL composted and landscape products)



Proudly manufacturing products
complying
to the following standards:
AS3743 (Lic. No. 1114) Potting mixes
AS4419 (Lic. No. 1704) Soil for landscape
& garden use
AS4454 (Lic. No. 1707) Composts,

soil conditioners & mulches

## **PLEASE NOTE:**

- All prices include 10% GST
- · Prices subject to change without notice
- · Special Mixes made up on request
- Some products can be put into a "bulka-bag"
- (Max 1.5m3 per bag): Charges Apply
- Delivery Fees start at \$55 including GST
- Minimum invoice total for delivery (Incl. delivery charge): \$100.00

PHONE 6263 4688 PRIOR TO COLLECTION TO ENSURE CORRECT MIX IS READY



## horticultural and landscape supplies

• HELPING TASMANIANS GROW SINCE 1982 •



## **September 2024 Bulk Price List**

Ph: 6263 4688 Email: sales@hals.com.au

www.hals.com.au





**45 Crooked Billet Drive Brighton, Tasmania** 





Potting Mixes	Price/m3
(CRF = Controlled Release Fertiliser)	i rice/iiio
Nursery Grade Potting Mix + CRF	\$160.00
Premium Potting Mix	\$120.00
Native Potting Mix	\$120.00
Regular Grade Potting Mix	\$95.00
SeaGreens Organic Potting Mix (ACO 11926)	\$150.00
Specialty Mixes (Made To Order)	Price/m3
Azalea & Camellia Acidic Potting Mix + CRF	\$160.00
BIOCHAR Potting Mix	\$235.00
Blueberry Mix +CRF	\$160.00
Bulb Growing Mix +CRF	\$160.00
Cactus & Bonsai Potting Mix	\$120.00
Native Potting Mix + CRF (Low or Zero Phosphorous)	\$160.00
Orchid Potting Mix + CRF	\$160.00
Propagation Mix (Coco Peat Based)	\$160.00
Seedling Mix + CRF Mini	\$175.00
SeaGreens Seed Raising Mix	\$160.00
Potting Media	Price/m3
Expanded Coco Fibre Peat	\$280.00
Composted Urea Potting Bark 0-11mm	\$65.00
Composted Urea Potting Bark 0-5mm OR 5-16mm	\$90.00
Peat Moss 250L Bale - Baltic	\$145.00ea
Manures	Price /m3
Cow Manure (Composted & Screened)	\$70.00
Chicken Manure (Composted & Screened)	\$70.00
Mixed Animal Manure (Composted & Screened)	\$70.00
Sands	Price/m3
Coarse Propagation Sand (White or Gold)	\$100.00
Screened Bedding Sand	\$65.00
Washed Bedding Sand	\$145.00
Washed Sharp Sand (Play Sand)	\$80.00
Fat Sand Yellow	\$80.00
Fat Sand White	\$125.00
Soils	Price/m3
Builders Loam	\$50.00
Screened Loam	\$72.50
Garden Soil Mix	\$76.00
Lawn Top Dress (Call to Order)	\$85.00
Native Garden Soil Mix (Call to Order)	\$95.00

Please Call 24hrs Prior to collection For Specialty Mixes

Composts & Soil Conditioners	Price /m3
BIOCHAR Compost	\$205.00
BIOCHAR Pure	\$2125.00
Gypsum	\$715.00
Dolomite Lime	\$225.00
Garden Lime	\$195.00
Mushroom Compost	\$100.00
SeaGreens Organic Compost (ACO 11926)	\$75.00
HALS Premium Compost (AS 4454)	\$75.00
Mulches	Price /m3
Water Saver & Feeder Mulch (Composted)	\$60.00
Softfall Pine Bark 0-10mm	\$45.00
Boyer Tan Bark Unscreened	\$30.00
Boyer Tan Bark Screened	\$38.50
Graded Coarse Landscape Bark	\$75.00
Clean Eucalyptus Wood Chip	\$37.50
Shredded Tree Mulch	\$32.50
Enviro Mulch	\$37.50
Aged Cut Eucalyptus Gum Bark (Triple Cut)	\$70.00
Single Cut Eucalyptus Gum Bark (Special Order)	\$75.00
Double Cut Eucalyptus Gum Bark (Special Order)	\$110.00
Coloured Mulch (Black OR Red)	\$250.00
Pebbles & Gravels	Price /m3
Limestone <b>GOLD</b> Gravel 0-5mm	\$110.00
Limestone <b>GOLD</b> Pebbles 14mm, 20mm, 40mm	\$120.00
Limestone <b>WHITE</b> 7mm, 20mm	\$165.00
Quartz 15mm, 20mm-25mm	\$150.00
Ice Rock 14mm, 20mm, 40mm	\$160.00
Iron Stone 12mm, 40mm	\$160.00
Stoodley Rock (Pale Pink) 20mm	\$135.00
River Shingle 10mm, 20mm, 32mm, >60mm	\$310.00
Scoria 20mm	\$320.00
Plum Rock Fines Gravel 14mm	\$115.00
Red Driveway Gravel	\$65.00
Salt and Pepper Blend (15mm Quartz + 14mm Blue Metal)	\$140.00
Blue Metal 10mm, 14mm, 20mm	\$80.00
Blue Metal Dust 0-5mm, 7mm Clean, FCR 0-20m	\$90.00
Blue Metal 5mm, 40mm Clean	\$95.00
Road Base 40mm	\$90.00
Concrete Mix	\$120.00